#¢ CBI

Credit Card Service and Price Guide

Annual Fees MasterCard Visa MasterCard MasterCard CBI First
Platinum Platinum Titanium World
Primary Card AED 500 AED 150 Free AED 800 Free**
Supplementary Card Free Free Free Free Free

Finance Charge (per month)

(Once within the first 6 months from the first issuance date of credit card)

for 3 months

for 3 months

for 3 months

Retail Transactions 3.19% 1.99% 3.19% 3.19% 2.99%
Cash Transactions 3.25% 3.15% 3.25% 3.25% 2.99%
Increased interest rate on Retail Transactions in case of

. 3.19%
a missed payment
Balance Transfer (BT) 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%

for 3 months

for 3 months

Interest rate on promotional rate Balance Transfer in

. 3.19% 3.19% 3.19% 3.19% 3.19%
case of a missed payment
1%* 1%* 1%* 1%* 1%*
Easy Payment Plan (EPP) up to up to up to up to up to
36 months 36 months 36 months 36 months 36 months
1%* 1%* 1%* 1%* 1%*
Cash to Account Transfer up to up to up to up to up to
36 months 36 months 36 months 36 months 36 months
Cash toAccountTransFer 1% 1% 1% 1% 1%
Processing Fee
Cash Advance Limit 50% 50% 50% 50% 50%
Cash Advance Fee 3% 3% 3% 3% 3%
min AED 100 min AED 100 min AED 100 min AED 100 min AED 100

Other Fees & Charges

(on statement balance)

Interest free period

Up to 55 days

Repayment Terms

Late Payment Fee AED 250 AED 250 AED 250 AED 250 AED 250
Over Limit Fee AED 250 AED 250 AED 250 AED 250 AED 250
Card Replacement/ AED 100 AED 100 AED 100 AED 100 AED 100
Reissuance Fee

Duplicate Statement Fee AED 50 AED 50 AED 50 AED 50 AED 50
Paper Statement fee AED 5 AED 5 AED 5 AED 5 AED 5
Sales Voucher/Slip Copy request AED 50 AED 50 AED 50 AED 50 AED 50
Foreign Currency Transaction Fee 2.99% 2.99% 2.99% 2.99% 2.99%
Credit hield Insurance 0.85% 0.85% 0.85% 0.85% 0.85%

Minimum Payment Due

4.5% min AED 100

Notes: * Flat Interest Rate
** Subject to meeting CBI First Criteria
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